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Tarill

Nos

EaN e 108
s Compound .... 109
7, 465
= 208 o 249
» white 249
Leather .... 12
.»  belting for machinery .. 73
belts for clothing 392

- s machinery ... 3

»» boots and shoes.... 355
O 14

w Dloves .. 47

,» hoses for machinery ... i3

,»  manufactures, n. 0. p. f. 73

yy  Slippers ... BHE

»  Sweat, for hats ... i
Leaves, coca ... wee 1282
e imitation 638

» Jaborandi weo  128-2
Lenses for photograph ... 554
5 Optical ... 449
Levels ... D36
Lignum vite ... 612
Line materials, electric.... 483
Linen handkerchiefs ... 324
» threads ... 376

o PHBUES 299

o DS e 276

o JMIS o 270
Linoleum 315
Linseed.... 26
s o 96
Liquid gold ... 245
,»  platinum 245

n RIvet e 245
Liquorice 123
Liquors, alcoholic e 61-66
,, Chinese, fermented ... 62
Litharge 249
Lithographic stone 410
Lithotransfer paper ... 370
Lizard leather ... 72
Loaf sugar 41
Locks ... 494

Locomotives and parts thereof ... 562,573,574
Loggerhead shell ( Cnovana caretta) ... 87
Logwood 240

Taritl

Nos.

[Logwood extract 241
Looking glasses.... 454
Looms ... 298
Loops for trimmings ... S35l
Lubricating oil ... 112
Lumps, asbestos 418
w  celluloid 632

s  galalith.... 633
o N 411

,» india-rubber or gutta-percha ... 629

o WOR e 462
Macaroni 48
Machinery, metal or wood working ..., n96
¥ motive e 13081

i B. 0.0k e 604
“ parts of ... 605
Machines,<bending ... 296
“ bleaching ... 601
@ blowing 593
" bundling ... 297
“ calculating .... H18
o dating 518
& drawing ... 96
i dredging ... 285
" dyeing 601
- flanging ... 596
= ginning 597
= knitting 600

- MErCerizZing ... 601
ke moulding ... 296
- nail-making.... 596

4 numbering ... 013
- paper making 602
y  PUDLDE e we  we001,608
b rivetting ... 596

" rolling 096
- SCOUring ... H97
" sewing H88
o spinning ... 297
& sugar manufacturing 602

” talking 555
= tissue finishing H99

. winding ... 084
’ varn finishing 097

12

Tarift Taurift
Noa. Nos,
Machines, yarn twisting 597 Mercerizing machines ... 601
Madeira.... 64 | Mercury... s 469
Magic lanterns and parts thereof 552 | Metal buttons 397
Magnesite 434 ., httings for doors, windows, furni-
Magnesium, carbonate of 180 tures, &c..... 495
Mahogany 612 ,» manufactures, n. 0. p. L. ... Hh25
Malt 15 ,» DeEts or nettings ... 479
,  Sugar 43 ,» polishes ... 407
Mangan putty ... 267 »  powder 246
Mangrove bark .... 140 ., sleeve or stocking suspenders 323
Manila hemp braids or plaited ropes, ,» working machinery 596
n. o. p. 1, 296 - Metals, anti-friction 474
" T cordages 296 | = Babbitt's 474
i ” tissues, pure or mixed ... 200 | ,  gilt or silvered ... 475
" p  twines .. 296 | ,,»  imitation 400
e :f{ | w DO 176
SENAER, go U0 | hetors e e e an  DB0-344,548
S 5. “6 | Methyl alcohol ... 196
Maps, geographical and scientifical 398 % :

: ; e Mica and manufactures thereof 419
Marine glue pitch 267 | &
Mariner's compasses and parts thereof ... 032 Micrometers L F'ﬁ}
Marsala ... g4 | Microscopes and parts thereof ... D39
Match paper 267 - Milk, condensed 55
Matches.... soss 235 | » SUgAr 202
Mate 4§ 33 | Millet, common (Panicum netliaeeetn) 19
Materials for construction of building, | ,, Italian or German 18

bridges, vessels, dock, &c. 484 Milling cutters .... 605

d railway construction 482 | Mills, coffee 511

" surgical use 926 | Mimosa bark .. . 140

” suspending electric lines 483 l Mineral oil 112

- tanning .... 140 ., substances for grninding or
Mats or mattings, india-rubber.... 629 polishing 405

5 . vegetable materials ..., 622 | .  WEleT . 60
Meals of grains .... 92 | Minerals and manufactures thereof,
Measuring tapes.... 536 n. o. p. f. 435
Meat choppers ... 510 | Mirrors ... 454

s CXITACt ... o 57 | Models ... 642

,, fresh, preserved, &c. H2 : Molasses . v e 42
Mechanical pulp 361 | Mollusca, fresh, preserved, &c..... 52
& stokers 570 | v ive wee e 9
Mechanic’s tools 496-49%,536 " shells .... : 86
Medicinal preparations, alcoholic 220 | Money, paper ... 399
Medicines, compounds or preparations | Monoculars e e e e 093

of, n. o. p. . 930 | Morphine, hydrochlorate of and
L B 0P b o 229 sulphate of .... seas e * 28D
Meerschaum or artificial meerschaum | MoOSqUIto Dets s e e o 332
and manufactures thereof 417 | ,  nettings 306
13




Pt =

Motive machinery
Motor cycles
Motors, electric....
Moulding machines

Mouldings
Movements for clocks ...

= watches
Mud guards for cycles ...
Mufflers....
Music

Musical instruments and parts and

Taritt
Nos

.,_:}T r :""-'l:}g l

6o
07y
G060
626
oal)
021(
abhb
049
396

- — -

accessories thereol ... D21,708

Musk

» artificial ...
Mustard....

., Seed
Mutton, fresh
Myrobalans

N

Nail-making machines ....
Nails, metal

. wood
Naphthalin
Nard
Natural indigo ....
Neckties

Needles for sewing or knitting ..

Negotiable papers
Nets, fishing or hunting

,, metal

»  MOSquito ...

,» paper making
Netted tissues

Nettings, fishing or hunting

5 metal ....
i mosquito
News papers
Ngai camphor ...
Nickel ...

Nippers ....

Nipples for cycles
Nitrate of cerium
- potash
. soda ....

for clocks

H30
134
135
a9
25
n2
140

H96
477
626
204
136
236
a0
00D
399
234
479
332
605
2506
306
479
306
396
205
468
496
566
192
174
168

Nitrate of thorium
Note paper in box
Nozzles and stoppers
Numbering machines
Nuts, betel

n

B

T'\

L 3

L b )

Oak

'

COCOA

ground

Ivory

metal
preserved, &c,

O

bark

{_}:llnlealii-- sEE sEwE "eEw
Oats sdEw sasw L] LA
Object glass for microscope

(il
¥y
k]
L
"
1y
1"
4
"
5
5 )
-3 ]
Lh )
"
"y
b
n
b3 )
&
)

’

cakes

camelha

castor

cloth

cocoa-nut

cod-liver

cotton seed ....

fish ....

fragrant, vegetable ...

ground nut ...,

linseed

lubricating ....
manufactures, n. o. p. .
mineral

olive

perfumed

preparations of, perfumed ....
soja bean ... pose

stones

turpentine .
volatile, vegetable ...

,,» whale o
,» Wood
OQiled paper ...
Oils, n. 0. p. f. e
Olein ...
Olive oil sore - —

Opera hats
Optical lenses ...

NS o
Organs reeds ...

612
140
22
17
451
646

104
97

ee 14,345

099
106
102
107

95
100

06
112
121
112

98
118
118
101
408

95

95
107
103

76
120
111

98
304
449
458
558

'l;:riﬂ'
Organs ... ﬁ-'tr?
Orpiment o 253
Orthopedic instruments and parts thercof 54
Over shoes, india-rubber 355
Ox leather 72
Oxalic acid 155
Oxen .
Oxide of cobalt .... 244
P

Packing paper ... a67
Paddy 12
Paints . “ e 265,266
Palm leaves and manufactures thereof .... 608,623
Panama straw ..., 608
- y»» hats, caps and bonnets 354

= ,» manufactures, n, o. p. f..... 623
Paper, albuminized for photograph 386
w» ot 362

»  baryta for photograph ... 386

- blotting .... 365

»»  borders .... 379

y»  bromide for photograph 386

s LONDOD e 387

s Chinese .... 371

»s  Cigarette.... 368

y  drawing ... 364

o CEEYY 388

b Y 366

w Ny 219

» gelatin ... 637

- SRS, e 388

< » for window pane ... 377
,» Japanese, imitation 372

o IS e wte 379
,» lithotransfer ... 375

,»  making machines 602

»  manufactures, n. o. p. f..... 401

s JORkch .. 367
yo TNODEY . 399
,,  negotiable 399
w B E 378
. hote in box 382
»  Oiled 376
»  packing ... 367

»  paraffin ..., 373
»»  parchment, imitation ... 373

Paper, platinum for photograph 386
printing ... 362

w  sensitized for photograph oN6

. larred ... 627

.,  test 385

. tsue ... 372

,  tracing ... 374

»  wall 269

» Waste ... 400

n wax 373

o  WEHUDE . 363
Paraffin paper ... - 373
. WAE ... 114
Paragon wire, iron 462
Parasols ... . 625

Paste, india-rubber 629
Pasteboard 270
Patent dryer ... 266
Pearl barley ... 14
Pearls ... 91

,,» imitation .... 455
Pease .... 21
Pedals for cycles H66
Pedometers 546
Pelton wheels .... D78
Pencils .... 261
rens ... 206
Pepper .... 37
Pepsin ... e 210-2
Peptone .... Hs
Perfumed fats, oils and waxes .... 118

= waters 119

Perfumeries, prepared .... oo 117-119,222
Periodicals 396

Peroxide of barinm ..., 181
. hydrogen ..., wee  181=2
- soda 167
Petroleum engines D77
Phase converters, rotary 279

Philosophical instruments and parts

thereof o 551
Phonographs and parts and accessories
thereof wee 055,556

Phosphorite ... 421
Phosphorus, yellow and red or amorphous
and sulphide of 150
Photographic instruments and parts
thereof .... ee 003,504

iy -
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Photographic paper ...
Photographs ...,
Piano pins for winding wire

Planos ...

Picric acid

Picture frames ....
s post-cards

Pictures....

Pig iron....

Pigments, n. o. p. f. ...
5 R

Pineapple tissues, pure or mixed

Pins
Pipe cutters ...
s JOINtS, iron....
Pipes, brass ...
w. DEOBES ...

s COpper ...

s 1TON

» metal, n. o p I ...

s  Wood
Pistols ....
PR . ois

Plaited ropes, n. o. p. f.
Plaits, for bat-making ....

Plans, architectural and engineering

Plants ... S

Plasters ....

Plates, aluminium
»  boiler, flanged ....
,» brass
s . DEONEE e
s celluloid....
gy COPPET ...
» galalith ...,
» German silver ...,
b B
., gold
»» hard fibres
»» India rubber or gutta-percha
sy ITOD
s lead o
» Metal, n. o. p. f.....
o " hickel ... olies
» platinum....
U . e
o 0

LR

®ada

LER L]

TRaw

Ssaw

dnme

Taurily
Nos,
S8b
a91]
a8
T
159
H26
394
2492
462
269
(12
S010)
H0H
496
462
471
471
464
462

- 476
626
60
209

296,297
621
397
1
225
463
07
471
471
632
464
633
12
444
460
631
629
462
465
476
468
459
461
466

Plates, zinc

"latform balances and parts thereof

LRl ]

L L 4]

Platinum .
s chains ....
= crucibles or dishes ...
- hgud ..., 2
s manufactures, n, o, p. f.
" paper for photograph ....
. watches

Playing cards ...

Phers ...

Pinmbago and manufactures thereof
208,209 301,303,304

Plushes....
Pneumatic tools
Pocket knives ...,
Polishes, metal ....

& shoe ....
Porcelain buttons
Port
Portable rails ....

& steam engines ...,
Porter ...
Portland cement
Fost-cards, picture

Posts for suspending electric lines
Potash, bichromate of ....
L bromide of

» St ...

»»  chlorate of
s  Chloride of

.»  cyanide of

y»  ferri-cyanide of....

L L]

LA AT ]

= ferro-cyanide of

“ iodide of
= nitrate of

& sulphate of

Potteries
- broken...,

L2 1]

Lid 2]

mawa

BEEa

Ll ]

aEs

LA

LL 2

L L]

e 2]

Ll T

LR T

Poultry, fresh, preserved, &c. ...

e o e

LER ] ]

Powder, aluminium, bronze, &c.

3
. ashestos
- baking....
- cotton ...
= glass ...

artifiicial silk

LR Y ]

LE L] ]

LT

Ll ] ]

LE LR |

LEZ T

L 1]

LLE R}

LR 3 2

L L]

..

LEE R

LAE T

. D37,538

Tariff ’
Nos.

467

459
491
495
245
021
286
H26
390
496 -

427,428

H95
499
407
260
357

64
482
574

63
432
394

Powder, insect ...

Power hammer ..
Precious stones

imitation

¥ Ny

Preparations of drugs, chemicals and » cordages ..., wbi
medicines, n, o, p. f..... 230 v threads
' oil, fat and wax, »»  LissuEs, pure or mixed
perfumed ... L8 vy twines
Preparatory machines for paper making 602 +  yarns . b ‘
£ s spinning  and Rapeseed
weaving ... o007 Ratchets . ‘
Pressure gauges.... 045 Rattan and manufactures thereof =
Printed books .... 396 Raw silk *
" matters, n, o. p. f. 306 Razors ...
Printing inks ... " 262 | Realgar.... v
o machine.ﬁ - Sins e 603 | Rf_‘;}_;]iuﬁ; — : = ,
" 1 Paper ... oh2 Reclaimed india-rubber
nsms ..., = 449 ed be; ( Phase "
Projectiles loaded with « xplosives 233 Iif{ill-:(:nh S e e
Protractors 236 . y
Prussian blue ... 247 i l—-r :’IU“;* "UUd
Pueraria thunbergiuna tissues, pure ¢ ATy ‘."*“"1 . ke
* - SSUES, pure or Reed wire, iron.... .
mixed 300 Reeds and manufactures thereof
Pulp for lmper‘making a6l w thetal .
" manufactures .... 401 | y» Organ
Pumice stone ... o 404 | Resins, gum . ks a S
Pump ... wee  009.591,602 Revolvers
Pty ... 207 | -
Puzz)uluna cement “ | fij.i | ﬁ!‘:“}l-‘f"b i bl
R - 1;‘- th ed g{ush |{Izun:5‘ or sheets ...
'l | Ribbons for trimmings....
o iron
Q | - lead
| - metal, n. o. p. f. ...
Quartz sand ..., 402 " typewriter.,.,
Quebracho wood chips or scraps 140 Kice ... :
Quill bristles ... 8 s bran
Quinine, hydrochlorate of . 209 Rifles .... y 3
,, sulphate of .., 209-2 Rims for cycles....
Rings, cork phbe - P aoen
R » india-rubber or gutta-percha ...,
, Rivets ...
Radiators " el o1d | Rivetted tubes, iron ...

& mica ...,

- e .

= toilet

* tooth
’ wool ...

Tarill
Nos.

218
419

204
|J|’.}

29
294
I%6
412
455

Radium ...
»  Salts

Rags

Rails

} e RT ' 3
Railway carriages and parts thereof

aEwy

- construction materials....
Raincoats
Ramie bk &

> Iirdldw le_l l.fT;l‘-'It_‘{l I'ﬂ[.lt.*h. i1, O, }r. f.

ffffff

. 20%,296

(09,623

e 608,623

4"_—_—_ﬁ-ﬂ-—_rl

Tarit
Nus.

192-2
192-2
o4l

274
296
296
2758
299

207
25
496

287
499
253
497
629

21
249
612
612
462

605
nH8
144
060
130
444
331
462
465
476
323
12
645
260
o266
611
629
477
430
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| -y Tacid
Rivetting machines 0486 Safflower '."*_’fﬂ;
Road rollers, steam YL saflron ... 124
Rock candy sugar 41 Sago 29
Rods, alumimum 463 Setke 61
.. brass 471 | Salicylate of soda 172
bronze 471 | Ralicylic acid 157
celluloid ... 632 Salt, aniline 215
»w  COpper 164 Saltpetre 174
galalith 633 Sand, corundum 405
.,  German silver 472 y Emery 1405
,w  glass 443 s (quartz, silica, &c. 40)2
., hard fbres 631 Sandal wood 139
y» india-rubber or gutta-percha 629 Sandals .... 355
,,  ArOon 462 Santalum album 139
» etal,n o pf ... 476 Santonin 208
,» nickel 468 Sardines in oil ... 52
Roes . 9 Sauces .... 50
Roller brakes for cycles 566 Sausages 22
»w  Composition 224 Saws for machinery 605
T 72 Scientifical diagrams or maps ... 398
Rollers .... 605 Scoops ... 496
Rolling machines 596 Scouring machine 297
Roman cement .... 432 | Screw jacks 498
Roofling canvas ..., 316 [ »»  pitch gauges 236
,,  slates 409 | , plates 496
Root, gentian 129 | w laps 497
,» Ipecacuanha 125 Screws .... 477
,  senega : 132 Sealing wax 268
Roots, living 1 Seed, castor 26-3
Rope, iron wire.... 462 s CoOtton . 27
»  Pplaited, &c. e 296,297 s gatta-percha trees 29-2
Rose wood 612 ,» hemp 26-2
Rosin o a 144 s india-rubber trees 29-2
Rotary phase converters 579 ., mustard ... 25
Rugs, travelling.... e 327 yw Perilla octmoides.... 24
Rules, straight .... 536 yy TApe 25
Rush mats or mattings .... . 622 ,  SEsame 23
Rushes and manufacturing e GOX 623 Seeds, n. o. p. I..... 30
Eyutan ... 129 Sekkasar ( Gelidium corneum).... 607
Semen cyne ... 131

S Semi-precious stones and manufactures
: thereof R 413
Sacr:harﬁiying fungi, known as “Akaji” ... - Senega root ... . 132
_S‘QCC}““' M 205 Sensitized paper for photograph 386
Saddles for cycles ab6 Sesame seed 923

Safes ... ol7 Sewing machines and parts and acces-
Safety lamps 635 sories thereof ... we 005,588,589

18

Sewing needles ....
Shade holders
Share certificates
Shawls ...,

Sheep
>
.- leather

Sheep's wool
Sheets, aluminium
o brass
. bronze

s  celluloid

»  COpper

o COIK

»  galalith ...

»»  German silver

» Einss
" T e
»»  hard fibres

» india-rubber or gutta-percha

, iron
s lead

, metal,n. o.p f..

- TeR

s  MNickel

»»  platinum

s  Silver ...

»  tiN
v  ZINC

Shell manufactures
Shellac ....
Shellfish, fresh, preserved, &c. ....

> 7 —
Shells, mollusca....

e RO

, lortoise ...

Sherry ...
Ship’s bottom paints
» lOgs
Shirts ... -
,» buttons ...,
Shoe hooks and eyelets....
., laces
»» polishes ... s
Shoes ...
Shovels ....

Shuwrochiku (Rhapis flabelliformis)

‘l‘arui!"f

Nos,
505
630
SHH

349

-

|

69

72
2582
463
471
471
632
464
611
633
472
441
460
631
629
462
465
476
419
468
459
461
466
467

94
144

92

86

93

87

64
266
246
345
357
358
356
260
355
496
612

19

Shuttles ....
Side-light glass ....

lamps ...

Silica sand
Silicate of soda ....
Silico slnegt*lein'n

Silk air cushions

LB

L B

¥

L]

"y

LB

1)

4 ]

‘e

”
» neckties
. powder
s Taincoats ...,
y TAW
y» shoes and slippers ....
,» Sleeve or stocking suspenders
,» socks and stockings
,» Stockinet
,, table cloth...,
» threads .,
o HEDwS ..
,» tissues, pure or mixed, n. o. p. f. ....
,, travelling rugs ...
,,» trouser suspender or braces
s undershirts and drawers ....
y»y veilings
,, Wwaterproof tissues ...
. wild dons
,»  window blinds

Silver
, COINS
o liquid
»» manufactures, n. o. p. f. ...
o Wwalches ...

artificial

bed quilts ...
belts
comforters ....
cushions
curtains

t]‘]m LET ¥ LR S inEe LEE ¥ ]

gloves

handkerchiefs

hats, bonnets and hoods
knitted tissues

muffiers and shawls

Silvered glass plates or sheets ....

metais ...,

n
Sinews, animal ...,
Skin manufactures

Taridl
Nos

605
446
635
402
171
462
339
290
336
352
349
336
35

286
347
324
354
305
349
350
294
344
287
355
3563
348
305
329
289
287
303

327 .

351
346
306
319
287
330
461
520
245
521
526

475
84
94

. — R &
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Skins,

Sky light glass

Slals,
L |
LE i
T
ya

Lk

»
"

"

Snuff
Soaps

Socks

alnminimm

anti-friction metal

antimony and Hl[I}lhidt‘ of antimony

Babbitt's metal
brass

bronze

!'.‘U}Il'{'r Sdue
(erman silver
E:I}ILI

Iron

lead

metal, n. o. p. £, ...

mica
platinum ...,
silver

tin
ZIne

| Slippers ....

LR

Soapstone
Sockets ...

LA RN

LE R

Soda, ash
ww  bicarbonate of ..
o borate of ..., "
»»  carbonate of
" R | e ..
w - cyanide of .
» ferri-cyanide of ...
yw  ferro-cvanide of ...,
. iodide of ....
» nitrate of ....
yw  peroxide of
ww Salicylate of "
.+ stlicate of &
, sulphate of
- waler .

Soja bean coss
o s B eeis 5

Solder ...

BEaww

Slates and manufactures thereof
Sleepers....

Sleeve suspenders
Slender strips of graphite or of colours....

LA 2N ]

LE R 3 |

'l‘q rifll

Nos
i
W7
405
174
470
474
471
471
464
472
460
462
465
476
419
459
461
466
467
409
482
853
261
395
(B8
117
420)
635
348
165
166
170
165
163
173
1584
183
164
168
167
172
171
169
60
21
101

473

Sole leather

Sohd inks, black or red, Chinese

printing
solution, india-rubber ...
SOomatose

sparkling wines.,,,,

Sparteries

Spectacle chans e
’ vlass, cut

Spectacles

H]-it‘j.:t*lt‘zﬁt'l} sene

Spkenard

LN Y

NaEE

Spindles for spinning and yarn twisting

Spinning machines
Sponges
Spoons ...,

Slujrk-& lor €\ cles

Sporting guns ...
Springs for ciocks
4 locomotives,

other vehicles

o watches ...
Sprocket-wheels for cycles
Spun silk yarns....
Siuares ...
St. Raphael
Stalks, living ...

LA RS |

tenders

LE L T

Standing clocks and parts thereof

Starches....
Stars for trimmings

Steam boilers and parts and ac COSSOrIes

EEEw

raa

LET Y

thereof
Steam-engine indicators
s team engines ...

o locomotives

»  road rollers

» turbines and parts thereof
Stearin ..,
Steel, keg or bamboo ...,
Stems, living ...

Sticks, umbrella, Xc.

Stockinet
Stocking susponders ...
Stockings
Stocks and dies...,

LEE R

LA N ]

Stones and manufactures thereof

w  lithographic

adndaw

LEL ]

LA L ]

and

LR

Tariff
Nos,
2

263
262
(29

OR

H5
Hh20
491

4485
453

462
136
605
597

92
oG
66
260
030

H62
H27
66
258
536
64
1

ver 128,530

LE T ]

22
231

wee 2069570

wEw ‘-.I’:' :576

sens 4 i t},:'-}';4

046

Hid

weer DT D,605

Besy

110
462

1
624
305
3093
348
496
414
410

e ——— e

20

Stones oil ssde
i  Precious ...
» pumice ...
w Semi-precious ...,
Stoppers, clay ..
= OO s
St .. :
Stoves and parts thereof
SURW
s hat bodies

»» hats, caps and bonnets

LR L ¥

y»  Manufactures, n. o. p. f. ...

y  Plaits
Strips, india-rubber or gutta-percha
Submarine cables
Subnitrate of bismuth ...,
Sugar ...
s Cube
»» dryers for sugar manufacturing
w BTADE .
s» loaf
.  Mmalt
,y» milk
sy Tock candy
Sulphate of ammonium....
- cinchonine ...,
- cocaine ...,
% morphine ...,
- potash
o (quinine .,

= soda
Sulphide of antimony ...
- phosphrus ....
Sulphur ....
Superphosphate of lime....

LT T ]

LR LY ]

LR R ]

LR B

LR ]

LY ]

LA

LR

LE 4 2 ]

LA L 4

LR T 1

LR

Surgical instruments and parts thereof ....
Surveying instruments and parts thereof

Suspenders
Sweat leather for hats ...
Swine ...
» lJeather ...
Swords ....
Syrups ...
T

T non ..

L3 Y

BnEew

LA L]

LE LT ]

E

EEE

aswa

. 531,353

7
g =

41
43
202

41
189
212
211
210
175

209-2
169
470
150
149
646
549
090

e
‘
72

499
49

462

Table cloth
" ﬁ'rrki Béia
. EKnives
,. qlnunq LR ]
Tachometers ...

Tailor's chalk
rrﬂlc ceas Ty

LEL T

LR |

[

Lk L]

LA R T ]

Talking machines and parts and acces-

sories thereof....
Tallow, vegetable

Tanks for liquid and parts thereof

Tannic acid ...,
Tanning extract....
* materials

Tapes for trimmings

. insulating

£ measuring
Tapioca....
Tar, coal
» Wwood
Tarred canvas ....
.,  felts

” paper ...
Tartanc acid ...,

Tassels for trimmings

Tea
» lead
s Suibstitutes ....

2R .

Teats, india-rubber

Ll I

T

Sswr

LS 2]

LR LS

LEE R

LR

LAl T

LR T ]

LE R T

SFEs

LE R

Teeth and manufactures thereof
Telegraphic or telephonic instruments

and parts thereof
Telescopes

LE RN

Tenders and parts thereof

Tennis, articles for

Test paper

Thermometers ...

Thickness gauges

Thorium, nitrate of

Threads, China grass
" cotton....

LR LT ]

SBswn

LN

LA R

LER T ]

LR ] ]

LA i

[T

LR L ]

LN

LR

LET 1

L3t

LA RN ]

Biaw

L

LER X

dina

LR R

LR T |

LE S 1 ]

LT Y

£ india-rubber or gutta-percha....

» hemp ....
!’ jute BEEE
" lintn LLE 2

E@aEw

Esay

LEL X3

Taril®

Nos.
329
500
499
Hii)
046
612
264
420

92
258-2
258
317
627
627
156
331
32
465
33
612
629
93,94

559
534
562,573
640
385
541
536
191
278
273
281
629
281
276
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Threa
'y

¥y

ds, n, o. p. 1.
ramie ....
silk

waste ....

Thrown silk
Tie-plates

Tiles,

clay

Tarint
Nos

292
278
289
295
287
452
437

Time-recording clocks and parts thereof 529,530

Tin

Tinned iron sheets
Tissue, agave

bleaching machines

"
»»  China grass, pure or mixed
., cotton ...
,w  dyeing machines
»» embroidered
yw  finishing machines
y»  flax, pure or mixed
w  hemp, pure or mixed
»»  horse’s hair
»w Jute, pure or mixed
i, Emtied ...
w e
»  Manila hemp
»  Mmanufactures, n, o. p, f.
o  DEEed .
» Detted ...
 WLont
v PAPEr
yw  DPueraria thunbergiana....
»  pineapple
s printing machines
yy  Tamie, pure or mixed
y»  silk pure or mixed
y»»  vegetable fibre n, o, p. f.
»w  waterproof
»  wild silk b
v  Wool, pure or mixed
Tobacco
Toilet cases ...
» powder ...
Tongs ...
Tonic foods ...
Tools, mechanics’
»  pheummatic
Tooth powder ...
» Washes ...

166

462

300

601

299

298

K01

308

H99

299

299

302

299

305

306

300

343
e 299-304
306
307-318,342
372
300

200

601

299
wee 901,303
300
319

303
301
68
639
222
496
OR
496,498,536
295

222

222

’I‘;iﬂ'

Toothed wheels, iron ... ol 605
Tortoise shells and manufactures thereof 87,88
Towels .... 329
Toys 641
Tracing cloth 310
v paper ... 374
Transformers ... 874
Travellers for spinning or yarn twisting 605
Travelling rugs .... 027
Trimmings 331
Tripoli ... 405
Trouser suspenders 301
Tsuge or box wood ... asne 612
Tubes, aluminium 463
»  boiler furnace, corrugated 070

o TN o 471

s  bronze ... 471

sy celluioid 632

»  COpPpPer .. a 464

s  Hexible ... 481

»»  galalith ... 633

yw  German silver .. 472

s AR . 443

w oM 450

»s» hard fibres s b31

y»  india-rubber or gutta-percha 629

5 OB -~ . 462

v, 1oad 465

w metal, n o.p. f 476

i PR L. 468

»» Tivetted, iron ... 480

w Hiver ... 461

v DR 466

s Wood .. 626

n R e 467
Turbines, steam 07D
v water .... o078
Turmeric 258
‘Turntables and parts thereof ... 482
Turpentine oil ... . 95
Tusks, animal and manufactures thereof 80,81
Twigs, living ... |
Twines, China grass ... - 278,296
= cotton ... - wer 213,290

- hemp ... v 281,296

> e ... - 281,296

3 linen ... ahdi we 276,296

Rt

| j
ot | e |8
Twines n. o. p. £ 296 | Voluneters 543 i
- old 207 | v -
" ramie ... 296 | wW :
Twisted wire, copper 461 | w E
. , iron 462 | Wadding for surgical use 226 |
" » metal, n. o, p. L «. 476 | Walers ... 228 e
Twisting machines o7 Wako - 87 3
Typewriter ribbons ... 023 Walking stick handles ... 624 s
Typewriters and parts thereof ... 2 1Y w  Sticks ... 624 ;
Tyres for cycles . 066 Wall paper a6
Tyres for locomotives, tenders and other Washers, india-rubber or gutta percha ... 629 r'
vehicles " b2 " iron 477
Waste amber 416 ?
U s leather 72 .
,» Or old aluminium 463
Eitsinctios Yilian 248 = ,» anti-friction metal ... 474
K iibontle Siandbea 624 = ,, antimony or sulphide of
,  Sticks.... 624 antimony ... 470
Umbrellas 25 " » Babbitt’s metal. 43"
T N R S T i . ot
Unvulcanized india-rubber 629 o SR ey
. y COppeET 464 :
o Pk Tk 611 .i
v - . fibres 295 IJ
. ,» German silver 472 :
Vacuum gauges 545 > y gold 460 :
w PR s 602 0" »» india-rubber or gutta-percha 630 i
Valves .... e 492 A . lron 462
»  for cycles 66 > s lead 465 g
Vanillin ... - 92 & ,» Metal, n. o. p. f. 476 i
Varnishes = 257 " ,» hickel 468
Vaseline 113 - ,» platinum 459 '
Vegetable fibres, n. o. p. f. 274 3 ,  Stlver 461
- tallow or wax 115 . 9 BEIE caee 466 p
Vegetables, preserved, &c. 31 A o BiBIC 467 1
Vehicles and parts thereof e 0B 1-D6T ,»  paper 400 3
Veilings.... 306 ,, tortoise shells ... 87 :
Velvets ... 208,299,301,303,304 ,» yarns and threads 295 |
Vermicelli 43 Watch chains 491
Vermilion 252 Watches and parts thereof e 026,527 t
Vermouth 64 Watchman's clocks and parts thereof .... 529,530 ¢
Vessel construction materials ... 454 Water bottles, india-rubber 629
Vessels ... 68 ,» meters 040
Vices 496 ,» turbines ... 078 q
Vinegar .... ol Waterproof tissues 319
Vines and manufactures thereof ... 608,623 Waters, mineral.... 60
Volatile oil, vegetable 95 » perfumed 119 :
gl did - ﬂ
. f




- —

Tarift
Nos
Waters, soda 60
Wattmeters 044
Wax manufactures, n. o. p. £ 121]
w  paper SYE
parathn 114
»  perfumed 118
preparation of, perfumed ... 1158
s Sealing 268
» vegetable ... 115
Waxes, n. o. p i, 120
Weaving looms .. HYS
Webbing, elastic 320
Weights for balances 03
Whale meats, salted 02
» 01l - 107
Wheat ... 16
,» bran 644
s four 22
Wheels for locomotive and other vehicles 62
»s lTON 605
Whetstones 408
Whip handles .... 624
Whips ... 624
White beans, small ( Phaseolus subtrilobata) 21
» lead 249
» zinc (oxide of or sulphide of zinc) 250
Whiting ... 251
Wicks, lamp v 322
Wild silk . . 287
s 3 LISSUES ... 303
Willow wickers and manufactures
thereof 608,623
Winches ... " D84
Winding machines H84
Windlasses H84
Window blinds .... 330
e holland 312
Wines o 64,60
Wire, aluminium . 463
s brass 471
o REOREE . 471
»n COpper ... 4164
y» Eauges D36
y German silver ... 472
w  gilt or silvered o 475
» Eold 460
» insulated electric.... o 486

| Wire,

"
»w RICkel
s pPAragon, irom
s platinum
o Teed, iron
" !‘*niﬁ, iron ...
| »w TOpE, iron ..
| " s metal, n. o, p. £
| v Silver e
' sy LIN
| »w  twisted, copper
" o iron
- w  metal, n, 0. p. £ ...
s 21NC -
| Wood b
| s agal or aloes
| v Hocks
| w0l
s ith S
»w quebracho (chips or scraps)
r y» Sandal
' » Shaving
|: - o [ililith
| yw  Spirit
e
» Working machinery
Wool powder ... — ot
w Sheep's ..
Woollen blankets
| " carpets and carpetings
| ’ comforters ..
| - curtains
| - elts ...
| . gloves ....
E mufflers and shawls ...
" socks and stockings
- table cloth ...
i tissues ...
» undershirts and drawers
. window blinds....
. yarns ...
Worsted yams ...
Wrenches
Writing inks ...
| - paper ...

iron
lead
metal, n. o, . f.

24

LA 2

LR T

Tariey
Mo,

462
460

76 |
468 |
162
459
46
462
162
476
461
4686
464
462
476
467
612

138
612
103
613
140
139
612
621
196
208 |
006
294
282
326
028
349

330
307
347
349

348
329 |
301 |
346
330
283
9283
496
262
363

' Yarn bleaching machines

49

(]

y

L

LA ]

i

L

| p 3
|

"

Y

dyeing machines ...

finishing machines
printing machines
twisting machines

Yarns, ashestos

China grass
cotton

hemp

Jute
HRER e

mixed ...

Taritf
Nos.,

601

t01

097
e i 30 ]
bk 97
418
277
272
279
IR1)

&)™ s

' i)
e 2004,291

LR Y

L3

25

Yarns, n. o. p. f. o Sl 3
ramie ...
w  Spimnsilk....
as waste

s woollen or worsted
\*tﬁ]“t L Z R T ]

i N .- LLET]

-

Zinc
(X} lI*I\t TLT] Tl "XTr
white (oxide of or sulphide of zine)

is

Tarifl |

Hilm
291

adi

URS
295
K3

&)

467
[ 2

200

- — ._._.._...-_.-.,




KEHEKF#EHRIl+< O = wiziiiziiiizi..m
| { e ﬁﬁuiﬁﬁfm
.xmﬂ.ﬂﬁﬂ_:i_ﬂmnﬁ m.z.. . =

EIEIME | bziie |+

ROR 8 #

R NHE | bz g
B B & = iy =

Fl
K
A

EoeElNdE PZNE S
® & = iy =

W12 (1] 80) i 1D I + %

1







